
ROUTE 273 
nrxlnuw OFF-PEAK FARE 

A maximum off-peak fare of  25p in charged at the following 
*,m*F.- . . . . -- . 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 16.00 
19.M) - 24.00 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS - 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 24.00 

STANDARD C O N D I T I O N S  

FARES FOR CHILDREN 
ONE CHILD aeed under  5 vears and accompanvin~ a fare-~avina adult o r  child pas- 
senger or  a oass-holder. and N O T  OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion of a fare 
~av ine  oasseneer, is carr~ed free. 
Children aeed 5 vears and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5 
vears will be charged 50 at all tlmes. 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Dows are carried at the d~scretion of the Conductor o r  DriverlOoerator and are 
charged 50 at a l l  times. 
Guidedogsaccompanvina b l ~ n d  oersonsare carried free. 
Dogs are not allowed on theseats. 

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH IOURNEYS A M  RWI 
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L.C. Travel Permits are agailable for free travel over the whole of this r w t e  
durtng the Dermitted periods:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30- 16.00 
19.00-24.00 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.3k24.00 

All other concensionarv fare oermlts are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fire travel 
over any Dart of  this route. 

(Rev. 7-m t-Farezone 
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ROUTE 273 
FARES FOR CHILDREN 
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THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN 
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ROUTE 273 
FARES FOR C H I L D R E N  1 

W H O L E  R O U T E  R U N S  IN 

O U T E R  (ORANGE) Z O N E  

GARAGE JOURNEYS 

VIA 

GREENFORD 

ROAD 

Stare 
Point  

L. T. Gorore 33 

10 DORMERS WEUS UME 32 

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accom~anyinp a fare-paying adult o r  child pas- 
senger or a pass-holder. and NOT OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion o f  a bra- 
paying passenger, is carried free. 
Children aged 5 vears and,under I6 years and additional children aged under 5 years 
will be charged 5p at all tlmes. 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Dogs are carried at the discretion o f  the Conductor o r  Driverloperator and are 
charged 5p at all tlmes. 
Guide dogs accompan~ins blind persons are carried free. 
DOES are not allowed on the seats. 
GLC TRAVEL P E R n l n  AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
GLC travel permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route durinr 
the permitted periods:- 

MONDAYS t o  FRIDAYS 09.3b15.59 
19.W23.59 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59 

4 
~ - - . . -. - 

All other concessionarv fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over any part of  t h ~ s  route. 
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN 
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(Rev. 10-81) (GARAGEIOURNEYS) t-Farezone 


